Pat Kivland Invitational

Hosted by: Prospect High School Thursday March 2, 2023
Team Totals
Place School Floor pommel Rings Vault Parallel H.Bar " Total
Ex. Horse Bars Ded.
1 Hersey 27.200 (1 24400 1 24800 ™ 26.300 @ 26.700 (1) 24.200 o 153.600
2 Stevenson 25.800 @ 23.800 @ 22200 @ 26400 1) 25700 @ 23.500 @ 147.400
3 Elk Grove 21100 @ 17.700 @ 17.600 ® 20400 ® 19.100 ) 14.900 ® 110.800
4 Buffalo Grove 20.900 5 16.000 « 16.000 ) 19.000 © 20.800 © 10.800 103.500
5 Prospect 24700 ©® 14.400 © 14.400 © 19.500 © 20.000 « 9.600 @ 102.600
6 Rolling Meadows 19.100 © 7.800 © 16.100 @ 19.100 ® 18.600 ® 10.300 () 91.000
7 EIk Grove (additional gymnast) ™ M M ™ 3300 o ™ 3.300

All - Around

Place Name School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Nate Mabry Hersey 9.200 ™) 8.900 ™) 9.200 ™) 9.200 @) 9.300 ™) 9.400 ™) 55.200
2 cJ Sayavongsa Hersey 9.100 ¢ 8.400 » 8.100 » 8.800 @ 9.100 ¢ 7.500 ¢ 51.000
3 Thor Mace Stevenson 8.600 6) 8.200 @3) 7.800 @3) 8.400 (5) 9.000 @3) 8.900 @) 50.900
4 Elliott Haskell Stevenson 8.200 ¢ 7.900 @ 7.000 ¢ 9.400 ¢ 8.500 @ 7.100 48.100
5 Drew Netolicky Hersey 8.900 () 7.100 6) 7.500 () 8.300 6) 8.300 (5) 7.300 (5) 47.400
6 Eli Haskell Stevenson 8.000 ¢ 7.700 ¢ 7.400 s 8.600 « 8.100 ¢ 7.500 ¢ 47.300
7 Santi Gonzalez Stevenson 9.000 @3) 6.250 (®) 6.700 @ 6.600 9) 8.200 6) 6.900 @ 43.650
8 Esteban Martinez Elk Grove 8.000 ¢ 5.900 ¢ 6.100 (10 7.800 y 6.400 (2 5.400 ¢ 39.600
9 Jack Reid Prospect 8.700 (5) 5.500 (12) 6.400 9) 6.500 (12) 7.500 (®) 4.700 (11) 39.300
10 Justin Monko Buffalo Grove 8.000 ¢ 5.800 @ 5.900 (12 6.800 @ 7.400 ¢ 5.300 39.200
11 Sergii Demianchuk Hersey 6.900 (14) 6.300 @ 6.600 (®) 6.450 (13) 6.100 (14) 4.200 (12) 36.550
12 Tam Usubakunou Elk Grove 6.600 (s 5.700 @1y 5.800 (13 6.400 (4 5.300 s 5.200 (10 35.000
13 Louis Monroig Prospect 7.700 (12) 4.900 (13) 5.200 (15) 6.600 9) 7.200 (10) 3.300 (15) 34.900

14 Keith Koehler Rolling Meadows 8.100 @ 4.000 14 5.400 ¢4 6.600 ¢ 6.600 @1 3.900 @3 34.600
15 Ayden Steffler Rolling Meadows 6.700 (15) 2.500 (16) 6.000 (11) 6.300 (16) 6.400 (12) 3.800 (14) 31.700
16  Andrew Hiselman Prospect 7.100 (13) 4.000 (14) 2.800 (17) 6.400 (14) 5.300 (16) 1.600 (17) 27.200
17 EIijah Barreiro Rolling Meadows 4.200 (18) 1.300 (7) 4.700 (16) 6.200 (7) 5.600 (15) 2.600 (16) 24.600
18 Daniel Trinadad Rolling Meadows 4.300 (17) 1.000 (18) 1.400 (18) 6.100 (18) 4.400 (18) 1.100 (18) 18.300



Hosted by: Prospect High School
Floor Exercise

A

OVCoONOOTUTA,WNH

Name
Nate Mabry
CJ Sayavongsa
Santi Gonzalez
Drew Netolicky
Jack Reid
Thor Mace
Andrew Wittman
Elliott Haskell
Keith Koehler
Eli Haskell
Esteban Martinez
Justin Monko
Louis Monroig
Max Lofrano
Andrew Hiselman
Sergii Demianchuk
Ayden Steffler
Logan Riley
Tam Usubakunou
Hayden Selig
Nathan Yu
Erik Kelnar
Dominic Guzzo
Andrew Sanitskyy
Guy Ganon
Daniel Trinadad
Elijah Barreiro
Will Dolney

School

Hersey
Hersey
Stevenson
Hersey
Prospect
Stevenson
Prospect
Stevenson
Rolling Meadows
Stevenson
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Stevenson
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Prospect

Pat Kivland Invitational

Score
9.200
9.100
9.000
8.900
8.700
8.600
8.300
8.200
8.100
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.700
7.200
7.100
6.900
6.700
6.700
6.600
6.500
5.700
5.600
5.100
5.100
5.000
4.300
4.200
4.200

A
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Name
Nate Mabry
CJ Sayavongsa
Thor Mace
Elliott Haskell
Eli Haskell
Drew Netolicky
Sergii Demianchuk
Santi Gonzalez
Max Lofrano
Dominic Guzzo
Esteban Martinez
Justin Monko
Tam Usubakunou
Jack Reid
Louis Monroig
Oscar Castro
Keith Koehler
Andrew Hiselman
Andrew Sanitskyy
Tom Wojcik
Ayden Steffler
Elijah Barreiro
Daniel Trinadad

Thursday March 2, 2023
Pommel Horse

School
Hersey
Hersey

Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Hersey
Hersey
Stevenson
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove

Elk Grove

Prospect

Prospect

Elk Grove

Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

Score
8.900
8.400
8.200
7.900
7.700
7.100
6.300
6.250
6.200
6.100
5.900
5.800
5.700
5.500
4.900
4.600
4.000
4.000
4.000
3.800
2.500
1.300
1.000



Pat Kivland Invitational

Hosted by: Prospect High School Thursday March 2, 2023
Still Rings Vault
PI. Name School Score Pl. Name School Score
1 Nate Mabry Hersey 9.200 1 Elliott Haskell Stevenson 9.400
2 CJ Sayavongsa Hersey 8.100 2 Nate Mabry Hersey 9.200
3 Thor Mace Stevenson 7.800 3 CJ Sayavongsa Hersey 8.800
4 Drew Netolicky Hersey 7.500 4 Eli Haskell Stevenson 8.600
5 Eli Haskell Stevenson 7.400 5 Thor Mace Stevenson 8.400
6 Elliott Haskell Stevenson 7.000 6 Drew Netolicky Hersey 8.300
7 Santi Gonzalez Stevenson 6.700 7 Esteban Martinez Elk Grove 7.800
8 Sergii Demianchuk Hersey 6.600 8 Justin Monko Buffalo Grove 6.800
9 Jack Reid Prospect 6.400 9 Santi Gonzalez Stevenson 6.600
10 Esteban Martinez Elk Grove 6.100 9 Keith Koehler Rolling Meadows 6.600
11 Ayden Steffler Rolling Meadows 6.000 9 Louis Monroig Prospect 6.600
11 Sarmat Khabalov Buffalo Grove 6.000 12 Jack Reid Prospect 6.500
13 Justin Monko Buffalo Grove 5.900 13 Sergii Demianchuk Hersey 6.450
14 Tam Usubakunou Elk Grove 5.800 14 Guy Ganon Stevenson 6.400
15 Nathan Ilc Elk Grove 5.700 14 Andrew Hiselman Prospect 6.400
16 Keith Koehler Rolling Meadows 5.400 14 Logan Riley Hersey 6.400
17 Louis Monroig Prospect 5.200 14 Tam Usubakunou Elk Grove 6.400
18 Logan Riley Hersey 5.000 18 Ayden Steffler Rolling Meadows 6.300
19 Elijah Barreiro Rolling Meadows 4.700 19 Elijah Barreiro Rolling Meadows 6.200
20 Jack Bacigalupo Elk Grove 4.600 19 Dominic Guzzo Elk Grove 6.200
21 Oscar Castro Elk Grove 4.100 21 Daniel Trinadad Rolling Meadows 6.100
21 Tom Wojcik Buffalo Grove 4.100 21 Max Lofrano Buffalo Grove 6.100
23 Andrew Hiselman Prospect 2.800 21 Tom Wojcik Buffalo Grove 6.100
24 Daniel Trinadad Rolling Meadows 1.400 24 Nathan Ilc Elk Grove 5.900

25 Hayden Selig Elk Grove 5.600



Pat Kivland Invitational

Hosted by: Prospect High School
Parallel Bars

A
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Name
Nate Mabry
CJ Sayavongsa
Thor Mace
Elliott Haskell
Drew Netolicky
Santi Gonzalez
Eli Haskell
Jack Reid
Justin Monko
Louis Monroig
Nathan Ilc
Max Lofrano
Keith Koehler
Nathan Yu
Ayden Steffler
Esteban Martinez
Sergii Demianchuk
Elijah Barreiro
Hayden Selig
Logan Riley
Andrew Hiselman
Tam Usubakunou
Tom Wojcik
Daniel Trinadad
Jack Bacigalupo
Oscar Castro

School

Hersey
Hersey
Stevenson
Stevenson
Hersey
Stevenson
Stevenson
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Hersey
Prospect
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows

Elk Grove (additional gymnast)

Elk Grove

Score
9.300
9.100
9.000
8.500
8.300
8.200
8.100
7.500
7.400
7.200
7.100
6.900
6.600
6.500
6.400
6.400
6.100
5.600
5.600
5.500
5.300
5.300
4.800
4.400
3.300
3.300

Pl.

OCONOUTWWNH

Horizontal Bar

Name
Nate Mabry
Thor Mace
Eli Haskell

CJ Sayavongsa
Drew Netolicky
Elliott Haskell
Santi Gonzalez
Esteban Martinez
Justin Monko
Tam Usubakunou
Jack Reid
Nathan Ilc
Sergii Demianchuk
Keith Koehler
Ayden Steffler
Sarmat Khabalov
Louis Monroig
Elijah Barreiro

Ricardo Corona Gonzalez

Andrew Hiselman
Oscar Castro
Logan Riley
Tom Wojcik

Jack Bacigalupo

Daniel Trinadad
Will Dolney

School
Hersey
Stevenson
Stevenson
Hersey
Hersey
Stevenson
Stevenson
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Prospect
Elk Grove
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Elk Grove
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Prospect

Thursday March 2, 2023

Score
9.400
8.900
7.500
7.500
7.300
7.100
6.900
5.400
5.300
5.200
4.700
4.300
4.200
3.900
3.800
3.800
3.300
2.600
1.700
1.600
1.600
1.500
1.300
1.200
1.100
1.100
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